High Reach
Vacuum Systems
High Reach
Vacuum
Systems
LEWI™ enables cleaning tasks to be
completed safely and quickly because

Lightweight
pole holdall
STREAMVAC™
VACLINE™
Gutter cleaning
vacuum - 30 litre
7.5 metre
crush-proof
hose with
hose cuffs
ULTRALITE™
ULTRALITE™
 Lightweight aluminium gooseneck
 attachment, aluminium gulper & crevice tools
PART NO ITEM
WV-KIT110-01-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT230-01-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT110-05-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
WV-KIT230-05-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
Residential Gutter Cleaning Systems
A complete package for the domestic cleaner with reach up to 21ft (a two storey house).
Extension poles available in carbon fibre, with the options of an aluminium swan neck.
ALSO AVAILABLE

pole holdall
STREAMVAC™
VACLINE™
Gutter cleaning
vacuum -
30 litre
7.5 metre
crush-proof
hose with
hose cuffs
ULTRALITE™
ULTRALITE™
Lightweight aluminium gooseneck attachment,
aluminium gulper & crevice tools
PART NO ITEM
WV-KIT110-03-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT230-03-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT110-06-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
WV-KIT230-06-051 30 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
Commercial Gutter Cleaning Systems
A complete package for the commercial cleaner with reach up to 38ft (a four storey house).
Extension poles available in carbon fibre, with the options of an aluminium swan neck.
STREAMVAC ™

Lightweight
pole holdall
STREAMVAC™
VACLINE™
gutter cleaning
vacuum - 70 litre
7.5 metre
crush-proof
hose with
hose cuffs
ULTRALITE™
ULTRALITE™
 Lightweight aluminium gooseneck
 attachment, aluminium gulper & crevice tools
PART NO ITEM
WV-KIT110-07-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT230-07-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT110-09-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
WV-KIT230-09-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 3 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
STREAMVAC ™
70 Litre Residential Gutter Cleaning
System Complete 110V / 230V
Residential Gutter Cleaning Systems

pole holdall
STREAMVAC™
VACLINE™
Gutter cleaning
vacuum - 70
litre
7.5 metre
crush-proof
hose with
hose cuffs
ULTRALITE™
ULTRALITE™
Lightweight aluminium gooseneck attachment,
aluminium gulper & crevice tools
PART NO ITEM
WV-KIT110-08-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT230-08-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles
WV-KIT110-10-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 110V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
WV-KIT230-10-051 70 Litre STREAMVAC™ Gutter Cleaning System Complete - 230V with 6 x 6ft Carbon Poles and CCTV kit
STREAMVAC ™
70 Litre Commercial Height
Gutter Cleaning System Complete
110V / 230V

joining two sections.
PART NO ITEM
WV-SECT0875-CF Extension Section
PART NO ITEM
WV-SECT1750-CF Extension Section
Modular Carbon
Fibre Pole Holdall
PART NO ITEM
V000010 Holdall for Pole Sections
VACLINE ™
51 mm Crush-proof Vacuum
Hose with rubber cuffs
VACLINE ™
Holdall for Vacuum Hose
PART NO ITEM
WV-CP075-051 7.5m Hose with rubber cuffs
WV-CP150-051 15m Hose with rubber cuffs
PART NO ITEM
V000008 Holdall for Vacuum Hose
1
STREAMVAC ™ 20ft Pole Kit

modular
carbon
fibre pole
Lightweight
pole holdall
STREAMVAC™
VACLINE™
internal cleaning
vacuum blue or
grey (230V)
Traditional
floor tool kit
ULTRALITE™
ULTRALITE™
PART NO ITEM
DV-KIT-230-1-032 STREAMVAC™ Internal Cleaning System Complete with 230v Numatic, 5 metre / 16ft reach
DV-KIT-230-2-032 STREAMVAC™ Internal Cleaning System Complete with 230v Numatic, 8.5 metre / 28ft reach
Curved
dusting
brush
100mm

3  1 x 100mm curved
 dusting brush
4  1 x 200mm Sidewinder
 dusting brush
4  1 x 200mm Sidewinder
 dusting brush
4  1 x 200mm Sidewinder
 dusting brush
5  1 x Lightweight pole
 holdall
5  1 x Lightweight pole
 holdall
5  1 x Lightweight pole
 holdall
Part No. Item
DV-KIT2175-032 32mm Dusting kit 5m reach
Part No. Item
DV-KIT6175-032 32mm Dusting kit 11.5m reach
Part No. Item
DV-KIT4175-032 32mm Dusting kit 8m reach
Part No. Item
DV-KIT2175-038 38mm Dusting kit 5m reach
Part No. Item
DV-KIT6175-038 38mm Dusting kit 11.5m reach
Part No. Item
DV-KIT4175-038 38mm Dusting kit 8m reach
Carbon Fibre Pole Kits Glass Fibre Pole Kits
Modular Pole Holdall
PART NO ITEM
V000010 Holdall for Pole Sections